Maine law.
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REFERENCE TABLE.

FOREWORD TO CROSS REFERENCE TABLES

These tables purport to show what sections of the statutes and public
laws have been affected by the public laws passed since the 1930 Revision.

They are cumulative; showing the 1931 changes in one column and the
1933 changes in another. The 1931 table is absolutely accurate as it is
anade up from the revised set-up of the statutes. Tt is still incomplete in
regard to the changes made by the Code as it will take 2 or 3 more sessions
of the legislature to complete the clerical work of the revision.

Chapters I and 2 of the public laws of 1933 were revision bills changing
the wording and arrangement of the statutes to correspond with the intent
“and effect of the Code upon the law relating to health and welfare and sea
and shore fisheries. The old law had been so affected that it was neces-
sary to repeal it and re-write the whole set-up. As the new re-write had
not become law, acts of the 86th legislature amending health and welfare
and sea and shore fisheries law had to be drawn to amend the old law.
Actually they were amendments of the new public laws which were passed
at the same session. :

The location in the revision of the section affected will be indicated in
the column designated “New Reference”. Any of the 1933 laws that are
inconsistent with the provisions of chapter I or 2 supersede them to the
extent of their inconsistency.

The allocation of new section numbers in the statutes for the 1933 laws
is only temporary, but shows their probable location.

An extra table has been made showing the sources of the law in the re-
visions.

SMITH DUNNACK,
Revisor of Statutes.

R. S. How New 1931 1933

Ch, Sec Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch. Sec.
1 6 Additional by ...... .o 118 1
1 8 Amended by ..., P 273 1
1 0 Repealed by ...covvviiiiiiiiiiii.... 273 2
1 10 Repealed by .......c.coiiiiiiiiiii... 273 2
2 21 Affected until 3/31/35 by ................ . 252 4
2 22 Affected until 3/31/35 by ................ © 252 4
2 33-A  New Section by L 159 1
2 33-B  New Section by 159 2
2 33-C New Section by 150 3
2 33-D New Section by ......coiviiiiiiinnnn.n.. 159 4
2 33-FE, New Section by ...ovvvvriininrinnnnnnns, 150 5 .

2 35-A New Section by .....ccviiiiviiiininnnn.. 172 1
2  35-B New Section by .....ccovvvivvniiiinnan. 172 2
2 37 Amended by .......ciiiiiiiiiiiiiinat, 256 1

2 38 Amended by ..., 254 1

2 87 Amended by ..., 45

2 8o Amended by ..... ... i, 264

2 105-A New Section by ..., 132 .

105-B New Section by .....ccvviiieviiiiinnn... 132
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S. How New 1931 1933
Sec. Affected Reference - Ch. Sec. Ch. Sec.
105-C New Section BY v.vvrriiiiiiiinreeennnns 132
113-A New Section by ...u.eivniiiniinnvnnnnn. 2
113-B New Section by ......... e 2
113-C New Section by ......ovviviinnne.. : 2
114 Repealed by .....cccviiiiiiiinininnnnns 107
115 Repealed by ......ccciiiiiiinnn.. e 107
122 Transferred to ............ 1933, ¢. I, § 12 1 12
123 Transferred to ........ ©...1033, ¢c. I, § 12 1 1z
124 Transferred to - ........... 1033, c. 1, § 13 1 13
6 Affected until 3/31/35 by ...viiiiiini.... 252 2
25 Affected until 3/31/35 by .....iiiiiain... 252 1
4 Amended by ....... .. il 198 :
16 Amended by ......i.iiiiiiiiiiiiiinaan. 40
78 Amended by ............iiiiiiiiiiiin... 121
79 Amended by ........... i, 66
93 Amended by ........... i iiiiiiiiiiin.. 88 .

110 Additional by ... 3
116-A New Section by :..iviiiiiiieniinenn.. 197
118 Amended by ...iviiiiiiiii it 2 1
136 :
fIX Amended by ....covvivriiininiiniinnn.. 215
136
fXIV Additional by .......ciiiiiiiiiiiiaia.. 247
136 - .
XV  Additional by ..., 205
166 Amended by ............ P 50
166-A New Section by ...ovviviiinnsn.. 170
160-A Amended by ........ ... 115
176 Amended by ........... i, . 130
5-A  New Section by .......... ..., 181 1
5-B New Section by ..............c..cv.... 181 2
5-C  New Section By ...c.vviiiiniiiininnnnn.. 181 3
5-D  New Section by ........ccciiiiiiiina... 181 4
5-E New Section by ........iiiiiiininnn... .181 5
6 Amended by ..., 39
21 Amended by ..ot 54

Amended by ............. . iiiiiia.. 110
11 Amended by ........ i, 27
16 Amended by ... 75
17-A  New Section by .....covviiiiniinann... 217
19 Amended by ..., 263 1
19 Amended by .....c.oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie... 92 2
22 Amended by ..., 203 2
22 Amended by ....cooviiiiii ... Special Session

1932, c. 282, § 1

22 Affected by ..cooeviiiiiiiiiii 254
22-A New Section by .....cooiiiiiiiiiinnnn.. 254 1
22-B New Section by .......coiviiiiiiiiinnnnt. 254 2
22-C  New Section by ...oviiiiiiiiiinnnnn.. 254 3
22-D  New Section by ...........ccociiiina... 254 4
22-E New Section by ...........cccoiviiiin.. 254 5
22-F  New Section by .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiinn.. 254 6
22-G  New Section by ........ccciiiiiina... 254 7
4 Amended by 8o
8 Amended by 90
9 Amended by 92 3
10 Amended by 92 3
14 Amended by 5
18 Amended by 34
18 Amended by 201
21 Amended by 48

87—A New Section by ..vovvivirinininnnirannn. 245 1
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How
Affected
New Section by
New Section by

Amended by ...............
Repealed by ................

New Section by

Amended by ...............
Additional by ..............
Amended by ............ e
Amended by ...............
Repealed by ................
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............

New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by

Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ................
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ........... e
Amended by ...............
Repealed by ................
Repealed by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............
Amended by ...............

Amended by ...............
Amended by ............... :

Amended by ...............

Amended by ...............
Amended by ................

Amended by ...............
Amended by .. .......... ...

Amended by ................
Amended by ...............

New Section by
New Section by

Amended by ...............

REFERENCE TABLE.

............. 12

............. 37

............. 242

1931
Ch. Seec.

245 2
245 3

LD 203

............. 263
............. 180

(SN

180 2

225 28

225 21

Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 1

............. 190 I

Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 2
Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 3
190 2
Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 4
225 12
Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 5
Special Session
1932, c.. 283, § 6
44

239
Special Session
1932, c. 283, § 7

- 103 I

1933
Ch. Sec.

5I
51

136
99
99
99

211

211
211
211
211
211
211
125
133
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139

22
224
170
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R. S. How New 1931
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec
12 9o Amended by 215
12 90 Amended by 223
12 90 Amended by 22 1
12 90 Additional by
12 92 Amended by 103 2
1z Q2 Amended by
12 03 Amended by
12 gb Amended by
12 97 Amended by 76
12 100 New Section by ...,

13 1-B New Section by .......... ...l

13 6 fIII Additional by ........coviiiiiiiniinn,

13 6 IX Amended by .....cviiiiiiiiiiiiininnes 36
13 56 Amended by ...,

13 70 Amended by ... ...

13 100 Amended by ...t

13 104 New Section by ......c.iiiiiiiiiinnn.

13 105 New Section by ...ovviiviiiiiiiinaann...

13 100 New Section by .....ccvviiiiiiiiniannn,

13 107 New Section by .......ccovivviiiiiinan.

13 108 New Section by .......cieviviiiiinanann.

13 100 New Section by ..vvvirviviviiniinnnnn.

13 110 New Section by ........ P

13 111 New Section by ..ovvvevinnenennennnnnnn,s

13 112 New Section by .cvvviviivininnnnnnnns.

13 113 New Section by ...ovviiiiiiiiinnann...

13 114 New Section By .....coviiiiiiiiinnnnnn.

13 115 New Section by .......cvviiiiiiiianinn.

14 2 Amended by ..o,

14 28-A  New Section by ..cvvvviiiiiiiinnnnnan.

14 28-B New Section by ...ovvvviiviiiniinnnnn..

14 28-C New Section by ........iiiiiiiinnn..

14 28-D New Section by ..........ccoiiiiiiinnn...

14 28-F, New Section by .....ccovvviiviiiaa...

14 65-A New Section by ...........ccoiviiina...

14 76 Amended by ...l

14 80 Amended by ... .

16 9 Amended by ..., 25
16 9 Amended by ... 100
16 9 Amended by ..., 168
17 1 Transferred to .......... 10933, ¢ I, § 241

17 2 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, § 242

17 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 243

17 4 Transferred to .:........ 1033, ¢. I, § 2

17 5 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 245

17 6 Repealed by ..oovvvieiiiii,

17 7 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 7

17 8 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 246

17 9 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 247

17 ' 10 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 248

17 11 Amended by ..., 134 1
17 11 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 249

17 12 Amended by ...iiiiiiii i 134 2
17 12 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 250

17 13 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 251

17 14 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 252

17 15 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 253

17 16 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 254

17 17 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 255

17 18 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 256

17 19 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 257

17 20 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, § 258

REFERENCE TABLE.

759

1933

Ch. Sec.

232

230

176

176

166

225

258

216

180
2 4

260 1

260 2

260 3

260 4

260 5

260 6

260 7

260 8

260 9

260 10

260 11

260 12

200

244 1

24 2

2 3

2 4

244 5

202

205 1

205 2
1 241
1 242
I 243
1 2
I 245
1 472
1 7
I 246
I 247
1 248
I 249
1 250
1 231
1 252
I 253
1 254

- I 255
1 250
I 257
1 238



760 : : REFERENCE TABLE.

R. 8§ How ' New 1931 oloss

. 1
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. h. Sec.
17 21 Transferred to .......... 1933, 1 259
17 22 Transferred to .......... 1933, 1 260
17 23 Transferred to .......... 1933, 1 201
17 24 Transferred to ......... . 1933, 1 202
17 25 Transferred to .......... 1933, 1 263
17 20 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1 264
17 27 Amended by .......... ... e 136
17 27 Amended by ..., 146 I
17 27 Transferred to .......... 1033, 1 205
17 28 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1 206
17 20 Repealed by v..vviiriiiiiiiiiiieann. 1 472
17 30 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 268 1 268
17 31 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 269 1 209
17 32 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 270 ! 1 270
17 33 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 271 1 271
17 34 Transferred to .......... 10933, ¢.- I, § 272 1 272
17 35 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 273 1 273
17 36 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 274 1 274
17 37 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 273 1 275
17 38 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 276 I 276
17 39 Transferred to ...... ....1033, c. 1, § 277 1 277
17 40 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 278 1 278
17 41 Transferred'to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 279 1 279
17 42 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 280 1 280
17 43 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 281 1 281
17 44 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 282 1 282
17 45 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 267 1 267
.17 46 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 283 1 283
17 47 Transferred to .......... 10933, ¢. I, § 284 1 284
17 48 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 285 1 285
17 49 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 286 1 286
17 50 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 287 1 287
17 51 Amended by ........iiiiiiiiiiiea, 146 2
17 51 Transferred to ......... . 1933, ¢. I, § 288 1 288 -
17 52 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 280 1 280
17 53 Transferred to .......... 1033; ¢ I, § 200 I 290
17 54 Transferred to ...... e... 1033, c. I, § 201 1 291
17 55 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 202 I 292
17 55 Amended by ............... e eneeanan 146 3
17 56 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 203 1 293
17 57 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 204 1 204
17 58 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 205 I 205
17 59 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 290 1 206
17 60 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 297 1 297
17 61 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 208 1 208
17 62 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 299 1 209
18 48 Amended by ) : 258
18 8o Amended by 250
19 2 Amended by 122
19 2 Amended by 106
19 35 Amended by 41
19 45 Repealed by 101
19 62 Amended by 219
19 63 Amended by 207
19 64 Amended by 192
19 64 Amended by 183
19 63 Affected until 6/30/35 by ....ccccnvin.... 60 1
19 66 Affected until 6/30/35 by ................ 60 1
19 66 Amended by ........ ... i, ' 212
19 77 Amended by ........ i, 13
19 93 Amended hy ......... .. i, 42

19 03 Amended by ...l . » 63



REFERENCE TABLE.

R.-S. ‘How New

Ch, Seec. Affected Reference
19 105 fT Amended by ........c.ooiiennt. e
19 105 I Amended until 3/23/35 by ...cvviieenn...
19 105 Il Amended by ....coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia.,
19 105 Il Amended by ...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia
19 105 {[TI Amended until 3/23/35 by ...............
19 105fII Amended by ......c.coviiiiiiiiiiinaa..
19 113 Amended by ..i.........oiiiiiill,
19 - 116 Amended by ........ ..ol
19 11g-A New Section
19 119-B New Section
19 119-C New Section
19 119-D New Section b;
19 119-FE. New Section by .............../iieeen...
19 121 Amended by ...,
19 139 Amended by ........ .. il
19 155 Amended by ...,
19 164 Amended by ...........iiiiiiiiiiiiinan
19 164  Affected until 6/30/35 by .....coiiiiintn
19 165 Amended by ....... .. it
19 165  Affected until 6/30/35 by ....oviiiiiiaa..
19 166 Affected until 6/30/35 by .....iiiiiiina..
19 183 Affected until 6/30/35 by ....cccviinnn..n
19 188 Amended by .......cc.ciiiiiiiiiiiiii...
19 192 Amended by ...ttt
19 192 Amended by ....c.iiiiiiiiiii i
19 193 Repealed by ....covvirrnviiiiiiiiiiiiin..
19 201 Amended by ... . i
19 202 Amended by ... . i
19 205 Amended by ....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
19 205 Amended by .......... i,
19 20 Affected until 6/30/35 by ........iiit,
19 220 fII Amended by .........iiiiiiiiiiiiiiia
19° 229fIIAmended by ......c..cviiiiiiiiiiniann.
19 234 Amended by ... i,
19 235 Amended by ..o,
19 238 Amended by .......iiiiiiiiiiiiae,
19 230 Amended by ... ... i
19 240 Amended by ........ ... i,
19 243 Amended by ... ...,
19 244 Amended by ...t
19 249 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 465
19 250 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 466
19-  25I

(1st part) Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 466
19 252 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 467
19 253 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 468
19 254 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 469
20 34 Amended by ...,
21 2 Amended by ....iiiiiiiii i i
21 3 Amended by ....ciiiiiiiiiiii e
21 4 Amended by ...l
21 6 Amended by ... ..l
21 70-A  New Section ......covevieernnnuanenannns
21 82-A New Section ...vveviivireeireeanarnnnnas
2r 82-B New Section ....coviveivriiiiinnniianas
21 82-C New Section ...evvvevervnnuennnnennannns
21 82-D New Section ....evveeveneenrnenanenannns
21 82-FE New Section .....coiivvvvniinninieennnns
21 82-F New Section ...vvveviiivnnnreenineineans
21 82-G New Section ....covvviriiriiiienaieionans
21 82-H New Section. .ovvviiniirrerienacannannnns
21 82-1 New Section .........ccviviiiiiiiianian,
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How New 1931 1933

Affected Reference Ch. Seec. Ch. Sec.
New Section ..eeviiniinirriiannnnann ’ 140 10
New Section ....coviiiviiiiinriineeannns 140 11
New Section v.ovvierieeiiivienennenianes 1400 12 .
New Section ..vvvviviiiiiiiiieennneannnn 140 13
New Section by ...ovvreiiiieiiiinnenn. 244 1
New Section by ....covviveviiiiinennn. 244 2
New Section by ....coiiiiaivininn 244 3 )
New Chapter 21-A, § 1 by .......ovvetn. 227 1
New Chapter 21-A, § 2 by .......oooot. 227 2
New Chapter 21-A, § 3 by ...coovevient, 227 3
New Chapter 21-A, § 4 by .............. 227 4
New Chapter 21-A, § 5.by ...cooina... 227 5
New Chapter 21-A, § 6. by .............. ‘227 6
New Chapter 21-A, § 7 by .. .o..coiea... 227 7
New Chapter 21-A, § 8 by .............. 227 8
New Chapter 21-A, § 9. by ... ....oo.... 227 9
New Chapter 21-A, § 10 by ............. 227 10
New Chapter 21-A,.§ 11. by ..... ... ... 227. 11
New Chapter 21-A, § 12 by ............. 227 12
New Chapter 21-A, §.13 by ..... e 227. 13
New Chapter 21-A, § 14 by ... ... 227 14
New Chapter 21-A, § 15. by .....0... ..... 227 1§
New Chapter 21-A, § 16 by ............. 227 16
New Chapter 21-A, § 17 by ............. 227 17
New Chapter 21-A, § 18 by ............. 227 18
Transferred to ..... e 1033, ¢. I, § 14 1 14
Repealed by ...t 1 472
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 14 1 14
Repealed by ...ooiiiieiiiiiiiiiiiia, 1 472
Repealed by ..........ccciait PP 1 472
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 1% ‘1 15
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, 16 1 16
Transferred to .......... 1033, . 1, 87 1 87
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § o1 1 oI
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 87 1 87
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, 04 1 o4
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 17 1 17
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 10 I- 10
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 18 1 18
Transferred to .......... 1033, . 1, § 124 I 124
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § I=25 1 125
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 120 1 126
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 127 1 127
Transferred to ..:....... . 1033, ¢. 1, § 128 1 128
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 129 1 129
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 130 1 130
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 13L 1 131
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 132 I. 132
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 133 1133
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 134 1 134
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 435 145
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 46 1.. 46
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 47 1. 47
Amended by ...... ...l 225 2 :
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 32 1 32
Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, 33 1 33
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 34 1 34
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 161 1 161
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 162 1 162
New Section ............ 1033, ¢ I, 33-A 157
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § =21 1 21
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § =22 1 22
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How New 1931 1033

Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch. Seec.
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 23 12
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, 24 1 2
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 25 12
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 26 1 20
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 2 1 =2
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 28 1 28
Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, 2 1 2
Transferred to' .......... 1033, C. 1, 30 1 30
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 31 1 31
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, 19 1 19
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, 20 1 20
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 88 1 88
Transferred to .......... 1633, ¢. I, § 89 1 89
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 90 1 90
Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, 2 1 2
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 03 I 03
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, 94 I 04
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 93 I 05
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, 96 1 g6
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 07 1 97
New Section by ....covviiiiiiiiinnnann. 35

......................... 1033, ¢ I, 07-A
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, 98 1 o8
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, 99 1 99
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢.. I, § 100 I 100
Transferred to. .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 101 1 101
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 102 1 102
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 103 1 103
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 104 1 104
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 103 I 105
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 106 1 106
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 107 1 107
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 108 1 7108
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 100 1 109
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 110 1 1I0
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 111 1 III
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 112 I 112
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 113 I II3
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 114 1 114
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 115 1 115
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 116 1 116
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 117 I 117
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 118 1 118
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 110 1 1IQ
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 120 I 120
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 121 1 121
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 122 1 122
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 123 1 123
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 135 I 135
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 1360 1 136
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 137 1 137
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 138 1 138
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 130 I 130
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 140 I 140
Transferred to .......... R. S.co1, § 77-A by 25
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 141 I 141
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 142 1 142
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 143 I 143
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 144 1 14
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 145 I 145
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 146 1 146
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1,.§ 147 1 147
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REFERENCE TABLE.

1 19.3

Sec, Affected Reference Ch. Seec. Ch. Sec.
96 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 148 1 148
97 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 149 I 149
98 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 150 1 150
99 Transferred to .......... ‘1933, c. 1, § 151 1 151
100 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 152 1 152
101 Transferred to ........ .. 1033, c. 1, § 153 I 153
102 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 154 1 154
103 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 155 1 155
104 Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 150 1 156
105 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 157 1 157
100 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 158 1 158
107 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 150 1 159
108 Amended by ........ . il 225 8
108 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 160 1 160
109 Repealed by ......c.coiiiiiiiiiiii.. 2235 8
110 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 163 1 163
111 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 164 1 164
112 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 165 1 1065
113 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 166 1 166
114 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 167 1 167
115 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 168 1 168
116 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 169 1 169
117 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 170 1 170
118 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. '1, § 171 1 171
119 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 172 1 172
120 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 173 I 173
121 Amended by ...l 235 1
121 Transferred to .......... 1033,.c. 1, § 174 1 174
121-A New Section by ...... et 235 2
121-A Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 173 1 175
121-B New Section by ......cvviiiiinnnnnnnn.. 235 2
121-B Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 176 . 1 176
121-C New Section by ...oovvviiiieaninnnnann.. 235 2
121-C Included in .............. 1033, ¢. 1, § 179
121-D New Section by ..ooviiviiinnernnnnnnnn. 235 2
121-D Repealed by ..., 1 472
122 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 177 1 177
123 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 178 1 178
124 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 179 1 179
125 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 180 1 180
126 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 181 1 181
127 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 182 1 182
128 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 183 1 183
129 Transferred to ........ .. 1033, c. 1, § 184 1 184
130 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 185 1 185
131 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 52 1 52
132 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1. 53 1 53
133 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 54 I 54
134 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 310 1 3I0
135 Transferred to " .......... 1933, c. 1, § 311 1 311
136 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 33 1 35
137 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 36 1 36
138 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 312 1 312
139 Transferred to ......... . 1933, c. 1, § 313 1 313
140 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. I, § 37 1 37
141 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, 38 1 38
142 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 39 1 39
143 Transferred to .......... 1033, €. 1,.§ 43 1 43
144 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 44 1 44
145  Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, 55 I 55
146 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, 56 1 56

c1,§ 57 157

147 Transferred to .......... 1933,
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REFERENCE TABLE.

S How New 1931 1933
Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Seec. Ch. S
148 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 58 1
149 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 59 1
150 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 40 1
151 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 41 1
152 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 42 1
2 Amended by ...l 48 1
7 Amended by ... ... 48 2
11 Amended by ... ... 48 3
36 New Section by ....ooiiiiiiiiiniiiinnn 48 4
37 New Section by, .......coviiiiiianiai . 204
38 New Section by .....coiiiiiiiniiineennn. 204
30 New Section by ...ooviiiiiiiiinninanan 204
5 Amended by ....... ... ..ol _ 106
2 Amended by ... i . 8 .
34 Amended by ... .. 30
30 Amended by .......iiiiiiiiiiiiiin, 266 1
39 Amended by ... ..o 70
39 A ffected unt11 3/31/35 by ................ 252
40 Affected until 3/31/35 by ...l 232
41 Affected until 3/31/35 by ... ..ol 252
42 Amended by ....... .. il 266 2
42 Affected until 3/31/35 by ... el 252
4 Amended by ... ... i 251 :
11 - Amended by ...l 202 1
12 Amended by ... il 261
12 Amended by ... 135
21 Amended by ... ... i, 251
22 Amended by ... il 251
22 Suspended and Amended until 7/1/35 by .. 22
23-A  New Section by ........ociiiiiiiiiaian, 271
2 Affected by .......... PSS A 251
25 Affected by ... ..o 216
26 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ... ... ... ... 22
27 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ............... 22
28 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ......... ... 22
2 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ...... S 22
30 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ............... 22
31 Suspended until 7/1/35 by .........ce.o.. 22
32 Amended by ........ ... . e, 225 3
32 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ............... 22
33 Repealed by ......coooiiiiiiiiiiiiin.... 251 2
34 Repealed by ...c.ooiviiiiiiiiii i, 251 2
37 Affected by ... .. 216
39 Affected by ...t 216
41 Repealed by ..., 251
41 New Section by ...coovveviiiiinienn... 251 1
42 Repealed by ....... N 231
42 New Section by ...........ccviiiieina.. 251 2
42 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ............... 22
- 42-A New Section by ............coiiiiiiin... 251 4
43 Affected by ... i, 251
43 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ....... ... ..., 22
44 Affected ... .. P 251
44 Suspended and Amended until 7/1/35 by.. . 22
45 Affected by ..o 251
. 45 Affected by ... 22
46 Amended by ........ ... ..., 151
46 Suspended and Amended until 7/1/35 by .. 22
47 Affected by ... 22
48 Affected By ..iiiii e 141
49 Amended by .....iiiiiiiiiiii i 154

40 Suspended and Amended until 7/1/35 by .. 22
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REFERENCE TABLE.

R. &, How New
Ch., Seec. Affected . Reference
28 49 Affected by ..ooiiiiiiiii i
28 50 Suspended and Amended until 7/1/35 by ..
28 50 Affected by
28 51 Affected by
28 52 Amended by
28 55 Amended by
28 58 Affected by
28 61 Amended by
28 64 Amended by
28 82-A New Section by .....vvviiiiiiinnneenn..
28 82-B New Section by ....cvviiniiinniiiinenn..
28 8o New Section by ..vvvvvvneiiiunininnnn..
28 9o New Section by .....ccooiiiiiiiiiieinn..
28 91 New Section by ..vvvviiiiiiiiniiiinnnnnn
28 92 New Section by ...
2 II—A New Section by .ooovviiiniiiiiiien...
2 Amended by ...
2 40 fi(a) Amended by .....coiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaa,
2 41 fl4 Amended by ...,
2 50 Amended by ... ..,
2 52 Amended by ...l
29 54 Amended by ...t
20 54 Amended by ...l
2 55 Amended by ...
2 56 Amended by ...,
2 57 Amended by ...,
2 57 Amended by ... .. it
2 60 Amended by ... .
2 60 Amended by ... i
2 60-A New Section by ........ccciiiiiiii...
2 60-B New Section by .....c..oviiiiiinnnennn..
2 60-C New Section by ...vvviriiriiiinennnnnnn.
2 65 Amended by ..ot
2 69 Additional by ... ...
2 69-A New Section by ..........ccciiiiia...
2 8o Amended by ...,
2 97 Amended by .
2 102 Amended by
2 118 Amended by
2 118 Amended by
2 121 Amended by
2 122 Amended by
2 12 Amended by
2 126 Amended by ...,
2 126 Amended by ... i,
2 127 Amended by ...,
33 1l Amended by .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia..,
33 I {II Amended by ....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiaann,
33 I §IIT Amended by ...ovviveiiiiiiiiiiniinann.,
33 1-A  New Section by ....
33 3 Amended by ...,
33 3 Amended by ...
33 4-A  New Section by .........coiiiiiiiiinn..
33 10 Additional by ......... e,
33 10-A  New Section by ...........ccoiua... R
33 . 20 Amended by ... i,
33 44 New Section by ...covviiiiiiniiiinnnn...
33 45 New Section by ...ooviivviiiiiiiiinnan.,
35 25 Amended by ...iiiiiiiiiii i
36 28 Amended by ...
36 28 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 186
36 29 Amended by ...t

1931

Ch. Sec.

224
278
172
177

69
234
130

124

[

o w

[N

1933
Ch.

141
22

141
141

241
135
248
248
248

233
233

107

203
203
203
162

228
223
2

110 ’

119

Seec.

W HN

=

w

W

186



REFERENCE TABLE.

How New
Affected Reference
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 187
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 187
Amended by ...

Amended by ...,
New Section by ...ooiviiiiviiiriiiennnnn
New Section by ....ovvriviiiininnnnnennen
Amended by ....ociiiiiiiiiiiiiie
Amended by ...
Amended by ...
New Section by ..
Amended by ...l
New Section by
Amended by ... ..l
Amended by ........iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit,
New Section by .....covvviiiiiiiiiia.L.
New Section by ....ccviiiiiiiniinnnnnn.
New Section by toiiiiiiiiiiiinann,
New Section by .....c.coiiiiiiiiaat..
New Section by ....coevvinia.. e
New Section by vovviiiiiiiiiiiiiinennnn.
New Section by v.oerviiiiiiiiinnnnnn.
New Section by .. ..ccviiiiiiiiiiinnnnan.
Amended by ...... ... i,
Amended by ...t
Amended by .......cooiiiiiiiiiiieean.
Amended by ...... .. iiiiiiiii,
Amended by ... .. ....iiiiieiiiiiee
Amended by ...l
Amended by ... ... i
Amended by ... ...t
Amended by ... ... i
Amended by ...t
Amended by ...... .. it
(Other laws affecting § 21 are now Rules
and Regulations) by virtue of ............
Amended by ... i,
Amended by ..... ...t
(Other public laws affecting § 22 are now
Rules and Regulations) by virtue of ......
Rule and Regulation by
Amended by ............
Amended by ........ i,
New Section by +.ovvviriiiirniiiinne...
Amended by ..... ...,
Amended by ......... i,
Amended by ... ..l
Amended by ..., Vo
Amended by ... i,
Amended by ...
Amended by ...... ... i,
Amended by ........iiiiiiiiiiiiiia,
Amended by ...,
Amended by ...... ... i i,
New Section by .........ccciiiiiiinnn.
Amended by ...,
Amended by ........... i
Amended by ...
Amended by ...,
Amended by ...... ... i,
Amended by ...
Amended by ...oiiiiiiiiiii

193
Ch.

1
Sec.

67

1953

Ch.

I
I

216 Article

233
233
82

2609
220
277

125

108
184
208

226
257

V,§2

I

coON N L N+

61

179

142

192
90

222

46
160

235°

235
218

235

235
235
235

43
190

145

32

165

235

33

61

164
189

129

Sec.

187
187
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Rr.

How
Affected
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

REFERENCE TABLE.

New
Reference

New Section by ...oveviviniiiiiiinnnnnes

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

New Section by ...ieniiiiiiiiiiiiaiins

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

New Section by ..ovveeniiiieiiiiiiiien

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

Suspended until 6/30/35 by .......... ...
Suspended until 6/30/35 by ...l

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

New Section by ...ooeeviiiiiiiiiiii.

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
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1931

Ch.

147
223

135
185

87
193

193

63
187

232

43
51
141

2

EH
& t J

t
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Sec.
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24

29

193
Ch.

o1

79
78

8o
67

120

71

126
134
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Sec.
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-New Section by

‘Transferred to

REFERENCE TABLE.

New
Reference

How
Affected
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by ,
New Section by ... vviiiiiiiiiiieiineenn.
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

New Section by
Amended by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Transferred to
Transferred to

Transferred to
Transferred to
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by,
New Section by
New Section by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by
Repealed by

Amended by ...l
Amended by ... ...,
New Section by ...ovvvinriirinnneannnn.
New Section by ....coiinviiiiiiiiiann..
Amended by ... ... i
Affected until 3/31/35 by .........iaa....
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 2, § 2
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 2, § 3
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 2, § 4
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 2, § 5
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. 2, § ©
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. 2, § 7
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. 2, § 8
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 12

225 14
81

159
159
159
116
88
156
169

O

89
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

13

13

13
13
13

13
13

I3
225 19 -
129
. 200
221 I
250
252
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49
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REFERENCE TABLE.

3. How New
Sec. Affected Reference
9 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 13
10 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 14
11 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 15
12 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢c. 2, § - 16
13 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 17
14 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 18
15 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 19
16 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 20
17 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 21
18 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 22
19 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 2
20 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 2
21 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 73
22 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 78
23 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 79
24 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 80
25 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 81
26 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 82
27 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 2, § 101
28 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 84
29 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 85
30 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 83
31 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 86
32 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 87
33 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 74
34 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 75
35 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 76
36 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 2, § 102
37 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 77
38 Amended by ... ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i,
38 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 89
39 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 88
40 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 88
41 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 90
42 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, oI
43 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 2
44 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 03
45 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 04
46 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 95
47 Transferred to .......... 1033, €. 2, § 96
48 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 83
49 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 97
50 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 08
51 (18t

part) Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, § 24
51 (2nd :

part) Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 26
52 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 2
53 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 9
54 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 10
55 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 11
56 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 43
57 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 44
58 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 45
59 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 46
60 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 47
61 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 48
62 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 49
63 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 50
64 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 51
65 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 51-A

66 Amended by ...

1931 1
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How New
Affected Reference
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 67
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 68
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 60
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 70
Transferred to .......... 1033, €. 2, § 71
Transferred to ....... .. Rule & Regulation

Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 27 -
Transferred to ......... Rule & Regulation
Transferred to ......... Rule & Regulation
Transferred to ......... Rule & Regulation
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 28
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 29
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 30
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 31
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 32
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 33
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 34
Transferred to -.......... 1933, C. 35
Transferred to ......... Rule & Regulation
Transferred to ......... Rule & Regulation
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 36
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 90
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 37
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 38
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 30
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 2, 40
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 41
Transferred to .......... 1033, C. 2, 42
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 2, § 100
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 2, § 102
Amended by ... i
Repealed by .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiennnnn.
Amended by .......... i,
Amended by ....... ..ol
Amended by ...,
Amended by ...l
Repealed by ...t
Amended by ...,
Amended by ... .o,
Amended by ...
Amended by ... ...
Amended by ...l

New Section by
New Section by
Amended by ..
New Section by
New Section by
Additional by ..
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
Néw Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by

.........................

1931
Ch. Sec.
1605 bi
165 2
144 1
144 2
158
158
158
158
164 1
164 2
164 3
164 4
164 3
1604 6
164 7
164 8
164 9
164 10
164 11
164 12
164 13

-1
|
pu

1933
Ch. Sec.
2 67
2 68
2 69
2 70
2 71
2 IIT
2 2
2 III
2 III
2 III
2 28
2 2
2» 30
2 31
2 2
2 33
2 34
2 35
2 III
2 III
2 36
2 99
2 37
2 38
2 39
2 40
2 41
2 42
2 100
2 102
200 6
200 7
200 1
200 2
200 3
200 4
200 4
200 5
238
112
123
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How

Affected
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Repealed by

Amended by ...
Repealed by ....
Repealed by ....
Repealed by ....

New Section by

Repealed by ....
Repealed by ...
Repealed by ....
Repealed by ...
Repealed by ....
Amended by ....
Amended by ...
Amended by ...
Amended by ....

New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by

Additional by ..

Additional by ..
Amended by ...
Amended by ....

New Section by
New Section by

Amended by ...

New Section by
New Section by

New
Reference

Amended by ...
27
ffIVIII Amended by

256

O 0ON O -

o
N HO

1931 1933
Ch. Seec. Ch. Seec.
104 14

164 15
104 16
104 17
164 18
164 19
164 20
164 21
104 22
164 23
164 24
164 25
164 26
160 I
225 4
160 2
160 3
240 1
150
155
1
53
182 1
182 2
182 1
182 1
183 1
183 2
183 1
183 1
183 1
183 1
182 1
225 5
109
31
222 1
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
95
222 2
222 3
222 4
222 5
222 6
222 7
222 7-A
222 8
256
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S.
Sec.
60-C
60-D
60-F,
60-F
60-G
6o-H
60-1

REFERENCE TABLE.

How New

19
Affected Reference Ch.

New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by ........cooiiiiiiiiiiin,
Amended by ... ... 2
Amended by ... iiiiiii i 21
Amended by ... .., 20
Amended by ... 19
Amended by ...... it . 138
Amended by © .. i 138
Amended by ......... ...l

Additional by .....

New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by ...cvvviiiiiiiiniiin...
New Section by ......coviiiiiiiiinn..
New Section by ...oovvviiriiiiimnnnn..
New Section by .....ovevviiiiiiiinnn...
Amended by ... oo,
New Section by ......ceenin... DU
Amended by ... ..o
Amended by ...l
Amended by ...
Amended by ................. et 222
Amended by ... ...l 222
Additional by ..., :
Amended by .........iiiiiiiiii,
Amended by ... ..
Additional by ...,
Amended by ..., 248
Amended by ....... ... i, o]
Amended by ...,
Amended by ... ... i 10
Amended by ............ e, 11
Amended by ...l
Amended by ...... .o i 223
Amended by ...

New Section by ...vvvviviiiiiinnnnn...

New Section by ...,

New Section by .....ovviiiiiiiininnn...

New Section by ...,

New Section by ....ovivviiiiiiiinnn...

New Section by .....covviiiiiiiiniininn.

New Section by .....covviiiiiiiinnnn...

New Section by ......vvvviviiiiiniinin..

New Section by .....cooviiiiiiiiniinin..
Amended by ....iiiiiiiii 225

31
Sec

18

16

19
Ch.

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

34
47
15
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
30

31
2

33

105
105
105
105

240

171

181

262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262

-1
-1
o

33
Sec.
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How
Affected

New Section by

Amended by ............

New Section by

Amended by ......iiiiiiiiiiii i
New Section by ..cvvviviiiiiiiiiinaaaa.,
Amended by ...,
Amended by ... ...l
Amended by ... ...,
Amended by ... ... i,
New Section by .vovvvniiiiiiinennnn..
Amended by ...
Repealed by ....cviiniiiiniiiiiiiaeeennn
Amended by ...
Amended by ..o
New Section By c.ooviiiiinninnieennnaann.
New Section by .......oooiiiiinienn.n
New Section by ..ooviiiiiiiiiiiaina....
New Section by ..ovniiiniiiiinennaan...
New Section by ....ovvieriiiiiiiiinnn...
New Section By .vvvviineininiianennnnn.
New Section By ..vvvviiiiniiiieniannan.
New Section by ..ooviiiiiiiiiinnannnn.
New Section by ...ooiiiiiiiiiiinn...
New Section by ..ovvvviiiniiiiieannn....
New Section by .vvvviiiiiiiiineenennnn..
New Section by ........ e
New Section by ......ooiiiiiiiiiia....
New Section by .oovviiiiiiiiiiinienna..n
Amended by ...l )
New Section by «..ooviiiiiiiiiiinininan..
New Section by ....viiviiiiiieeninaan..
- New Chapter 68-A,

New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,
New Chapter 68-A,

New

Reference

Amended by ...
Amended by ...t i
Amended by ...
Amended by ..., e
Amended by ...
Amended by ... ...
Amended by ......ciiiiiiiii
New Section by .o.vvvviniiiiiiaa...
New Section by ...vvviiiiiiiiiiinanaannn
Amended by ...t
Amended by ...t
Amended by .....ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaa
Amended by ...l

225

126
117

120
2

156

140
116

163

148
230
205

N H U

17

1933

Ch.

195
185

169

173
173

251

Sec.
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REFERENCE TABLE.

R. S. New
Ch, Sec. Reference
New Chapter 68-A, § 10 by ........... -
New Chapter 68-A, § 20 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 21 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 22 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 23 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 24 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 25 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 26 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 27 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 28 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 20 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 30 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 31 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 32 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 33 by .......c......
New Chapter 68-A, § 34 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 35 by ...occevn.....
New Chapter 68-A, § 36 by ..............
New Chapter 68-A, § 37 by ...covevrnn...
New Chapter 68-A, § 38 by ..............
69 12 Amended by ...l
70 2 Amended by ...,
70 3 Amended by ... ...
72 5 Amended by ....... ...,
2 5 Amended by ...l
2 7 Amended by ...,
2 10 Amended by ...
2 11 Amended by ...,
2 14 Amended by ...,
72 15 Transferred to .......... 1033, . I, 60
72 16 Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, 61
72 17 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, 62
72 18 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 63
72 19 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 64
72 20 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 65
72 21 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 66
2 22 Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, 67
2 23 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, 68
2 24 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, 69
2 25 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 70
2 26 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 71
2 26-A New Section by ......... ...,
72 26-A .. 1033, ¢. I, 71-A
72 27 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 72
72 28 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 73
72 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, €. 1, 74
72 30 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 75
2 31 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, 76
2 32 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 77
2 33 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 78
72 34 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 79
2 35 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 81
72 36 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, 82
72 37 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, 83
72 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 84
72 39 Amended by ......iiiiiii i
72 39 Amended by ...,
72 39 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. I, § 83
72 39-A  New Section by ........... . ... ...
72 39-A Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, 86
72 40 (1st

D Transferred to

IN]
[N]
SR

N
~

IN]
()
w

31

31

1933
Ch. Seec.
251 5
251 6
251 7
251 8
251 0
251 10
251 II
251 12
251 13
251 14
251 1§
251 16
251 17
251 18
251 19
251 20
251 21
251 22
251 2
251 24
103
12
24 2
24 1
24 3
24 4
24 5
1 60
1 61
1 62
1 63
1 64
1 63
1 66
1 67
1 68
1 69
1 70
1 71
37
1 2
I 73
I 74
I 75
1 76
177
1 78
I 79
1 81
1 82
1 83
1 84
1 8
1 86
I 75
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REFERENCE TABLE.

. How New 1931
Sec: Affected Reference Ch.
40 (partof

2nd {) Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 8o

40 (partof

2nd and

3rd f) Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 8z

41 Repealed by ........cooiiiiiii

42 Repealed by .........coiviiiiiiiiiiins,

49 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 201

50 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 202
51 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 203

52 Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, § 204

53 Amended by ..., 204
53 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § =203 :
54 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 200

55 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 207

56 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 208

56-A New Section by .........co i, 225
56-A ‘Transferred to ...... ....1033, ¢ I, § 209

56-B  New Section by ...... ..., 225
56-B  Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 210

57 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 211

58 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 212

50 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 213

60 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 470

61 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 471

4 Amended by ..., 5
8 Amended by ..o, 4
9 Amended by ... ...l

3 Amended by ...,

1 Repealed by .......ccocciiiiiiiini..,

1 New Section by ..ovvvviiiiviniinninnnn..

2 Repealed by ....covvviiiiiiiiiiiiiia...

2 New Section by ..vvvvviivnniniinninn...

3 Repealed by ...,

3 New Section by ...ovvviviiiniiinninnn...

4 Repealed by .........coiiiiiiiiiii...

4 New Section by ............. e,

5 Repealed by ......... [N

5 New Section by ............... PP

6 Referred to by .....vviiniiniinan.. 04
6 Repealed by ......c..viiiiiiiiinn...

6 New Section by ...cvvvivvvriiiiiinins.

7 Repealed by .......ccviiviiiiiiiia..

7 New Section by ...,

8 Repealed by ................... PP

8 New Section by ........coivviiinn....

9 Repealed by .......ooviiniiiiiin...

9 New Section by .....c.viviiiiiniina..

10 Repealed by ...,

10 New Section by ....covviviiiiiiiniannn.

11 Repealed by ...,

11 New Section by ...oovvniiiiiiiininnnn...

12 Repealed by .....cocvviiiiiiiiiniia...

12 New Section by

13 Repealed by .........oiiniiiiiiiiiin...

13 New Section by -

14 Repealed by ........................

14 New Section by
15 Repealed by ............c..c.ciiiiiat.
15 New Section by
16 Repealed by ....coovviiniiiininnana...
16 New Section by

1933
Ch. Seec.
1 8o
1 82
10
10
1 201
1 202
1 203
1 204
1 205
1 200
1 207
1 208
1 200
1 210
1 211
1 212
1 213
1 470
1 471
36
62 ‘
148 43
148 1
148 43
148 2
148 43
148 3
148 43
148 4
148 43
148 5
148 43
148 6
148 43
148 7
148 43
148 8
148 43
148 9
148 43
148 10
148 43
148 11
148 43
148 12
148 43
148 13
148 43
148 14
148 43
148 15
148 43

148
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REFERENCE TABLE.

How New
Affected Reference

Repealed by ....coviivriiiiiiiinnnnn,
New Section by ...oovviriiiiiiiiiann...
Repealed by ...coviiiiiii i
New Section by .....ccvviiiiiiiiinenn.
Repealed hy ......oiviiiiiiiiiiiiiennn.
New Section by ....cooiinriiiiiiiiiannnns
Repealed by ...t
New Section by ....oviiiiiiiiiiiiienann.
Repealed by ...........coiiiiiiiiiiit,
New Section by ....ooiiiiiiiiiniiinnn..
Repealed by ................... P
New Section by .....coiiiiiniinniininn..
Repealed by ...........ccoiiiiiiiia..
New Section by .....oviniiiiiiiiinnann.
Repealed by ...,
New Section by .....ccoviiiiiiiiiininn.s
Repealed by ...... e
New Section by ......ovviiiiiiniinnnnnn
Repealed by ......coviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn..
New Section by ......vviviviinininennnns
Repealed by ........civiviiiiiiiiiinnnn,
New Section by ......ooviiiiiiininnnnn.
Repealed by ....covviiiiii ...
New Section by ...oiviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnns
Repealed by .........c.ciiiiiiiiiiiias,
New Section by .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns
Repealed by .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiniiannnn.
New Section by ......oiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn
Repealed by ..o,
New Section by .....covviiiiiiiiannn..
Repealed by ......ccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinn.
New Section by .....c.viiiiiiiiiiinnn.,
Repealed by ..... ..o,
New Section by ......oiiiiiiiiiiiiannn..
Repealed by ......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiant,
New Section by ....ciiiriiiiiiiiiennnns
New Section by .....evvvriirriniinnnnn.
New Section by ..oviiiiiiiiniinninnnnnns
New Section by ....coiiiiiiiiiiiinnna..
New Section by .......cooiiiiiiiiinn...
New Section by ....oviiiiiiiiiiiinennnn.
New Section by ....oviviiiiiiiiiiiannn.
New Section by ..vivriiieiiiiinennnnn.
New Section by .....ovvriiiiiiiininn...
New Section by ...,
New Section by ........ociiviiiiiiaan.
New Section by ... cciiiiiiiiiiiiirenn..
New Section by ... ..coiiiiiiiiiiiinn...
New Section by ...coovveiiiiiiiiiiien..
New Section by ...oovviiiiiiiiniiienane.
Amended by ........ .ol
New Section by ..ooevvieiiiiiiiiiiinn..
New Section by .....coiviiiiiiiiniinenn.
Amended by ...,
Amended by ........ e eteeeaiaaeaaas
Amended by ...,
Amended by ... .. i,
Amended by ... i,
Amended hy ....... . iiiiiiiiiiiiia,
Amended by ...l
New Secfion by ....cveeiiiiiniiinnannn,
New Section by ...vvvviiiiviiiiniinnans,

-]
-

-1

1933

Ch. Seec.
148 43
148 17
148 43
148 18
148 43
148 19
148 43
148 =20
148 43
148 =21
148 43
148 22
148 43
148 23
148 43
148 2
148 43
148 =235
148 43
148 =26
148 43
148 =2
148 43
148 28
148 43
148 2
148 43
148 30
148 43
148 31
148 43
148 2
148 43
148 33
148 43
148 34
148 33
148 36
‘148 37
148 38
148 39
148 40
148 41
148 42
147 1
147 2
147 3
147 4
147 5
147 6

86

250 1
250 2
237

20

261 1
201 2



778 REFERENCE TABLE.

R. S. How New 1931 1933
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch. Sec.
fo) 4 77 Amended by ... .. o8
or . 77-A  Additional by ............... PP 25
oI o1 Amended by ...l 225 9
oI 97 New Section by ...vvviiiiiiiiiinninnnnnn 210 I
oI 08 New Section By ..veuiiiiirinnenninenanns 210 2
oI 99 New Section by ...ccvviiriiiinenninnnnn. 210 3

2 5 Amended by ... .ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiae 6
02 5 Amended by ...t 209 2
92 11 - Amended by ...l 7
92 21 Amended by ............ ... i 11
93 4-A  New Section by ...ovviiiiiiiiinnnann.. . 118 2
03 15 Amended by ..., 15
93 2 Amended by 176 1
03 26 Amended by 176 2
03 28 Amended by 176 3
03 31 Amended by 176 4
93 37 Amended by 16 -
93 45 Amended by 176 5
95 67 Amended by 3 186
95 67 I Amended by 110
95 67 {II Amended by ) 110
95 02 Amended by . 62
96 39 Amended by : ) 14
gb 119-A New Section by .....coooiiiiin., P 249
96 129-A New Section by .....ccevveiiiiniiinia.. 50
96 132 Additional by ... .. ...l . 57
101 10 Amended by ............. et : 113
104 5 I Amended by .........iiiiiiiiiiiiiii.... 163
105 4 Amended by ...... ... i, 114
105 5 Amended by .....coiiiiiiiiii, 4
108 1 Amended by .......... A A 177
124 21 Amended by ......... e, 239 1
124 22 Amended by ...l 239 2
124 23 Amended by ... ..., 104
12 23 Amended by ..., 117
124 23 Amended by ... i 239 3
124 24 Amended by ... 239 4
12 25 Amended by ... ..., - 239 5
121 26 Amended by ..t 239 6
124 28 -Amended by ..., 230 7
12 29 Amended by ....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia, 239 8
12 30 Amended by ......ioiiiiiiian.n e, 239 9
124 31 Amended by ... ..., e 230 10
12: 33 Amended by ........... tetetetnineneaa, 239 11
124 34 Amended by .............. e : 239 12
124 36 Amended by ... ..., . 239 13
124 37 Amended by ...t . 239 14
125 6 Amended by ...l . 04
125 11 Amended by .............iil.. PP 256 2
12 12 Amended by .............. U PR 254 2
125 15 Amended by ..., . 218
125 19 Amended by ..ot 228
12 21 Amended by ..., 267
12 23 Amended by ...t 270
125 27 Repealed by ...... ... i il 2 2
12 42 Amended by ... 281
125 43 Amended by ... ...l 70
125 45 Amended by ........iiii... et 71
12 45 Amended by ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii., 152
125 46 Amended by ..., 2
125 46 Amended by ...... i, .28

125 46 Amended by ..., 179
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126
126
126
126
129
129
131
131
133
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
I35
135
135
137
137
137
137
138
139
139
139
144
144
144
T4y
144

144
144

144
144

144
144

144
144
144

146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

22

27
27

I

I

12
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39
39-A
39-B
30-C
39-D
39-E
39-F
67
69
74
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How
Affected
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Repealed by
Amended by

REFERENCE TABLE.

New
Reference

New Section by
New Section by
New Section by

New Section by

New Section by
New Section by

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Repealed by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

New Section by

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by

Amended aud Transferred to R. S.c. 144,88
New Section 6 of R. S. c. 144 (1st f))

Additional by

Amended by

New Section 6
New Section 9
New Section ¢
New Section 10
New Section 7
New Section g

Amended by ..

Repealed by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by
New Section by

Amended by ..

New Section by

of R. S. c. 144 (2nd )
of R. S. ¢c. 144 (2nd {)
of R. S. c. 144 (1st 1)
of R. S.c.144 .........
of R.S.c. 144 ..oon....
of R. S. c. 144 (last )

Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Repealed by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Amended by
Repealed by
Repealed by

1931

Ch. Sec.

225 30

225 32

8o

8o

133

114

161

39

149

40
by
by

8o
by
by
by
by
by
by

195
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R. S. How New 1931 1933
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch., Sec.
147 47 Amended by ...t PO 246
148 13 Repealed by .ccovviiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiaan. 16
149 1 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 416 1 416
149 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 417 1 417
149 3 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 418 1 418
149 4 Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 419 1 419
149 5 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 420 1 420
149 6 Transferred to .......... 1933, c..1, § 421 1 421
149 7 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 422 1 422
149 8 Transferred to .......... 1933, c..1, § 423 1 423
149 9 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 424 1 424
149 10 Transferred to .......... 1933, c..1, § 425 1 425
149 11 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 432 1 432
149 12 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 426 1 4206
149 13 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 403 1 403
149 14 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 427 1 427
149 15 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 316 1 316
149 16 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 316 1 316
149 17 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 316 1 316
149 18 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 316 1 316
149 2 Amended by ....oiiiiiiiii i, .- 29
150 5 Amended by ..o 151 1
150 6 Amended by ......oiiiiiiiiiiii i 151 2
150 i1 Amended by ... 151 3
150 13 Amended by ......0 i 151 4
150 14 Amended by ... il 151 5
152 1 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 322 1 322
152 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 323 1 32
152 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 324 1 32
152 5
(1st sentence) Transferred to .......... 1633, c. I, § 300 1 300
152
(2nd sentence) Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 304 1 304
152 6 Amended by ... 225 6
152 6 Repealed by ..oovviiiiiiii i 1 472
152 7 Repealed by ......covvniiiiiiiiiiinan. 1 472
152 8 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 325 1 325
152 9 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 315 1 315
152 10 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 308 1 308
152 11 Repealed by ...ovoviiiiiiiiiii il I 472
152 12 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 307 1 307
152 13 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 300 1 .300
152 14 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, 11 1 II
152 15 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 303 1 303
152 16 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 320 1 320
152 17

(1st ) Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 301 1 301
152 17

(last ) Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 318 1 318
152 18 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 327 1 327
152 19 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 328 1 328
152 20 Amended by ... 182
152 20 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 32 1 320
152 21 Repealed by ..oovveneeiiiiiii.. . 1 472
152 22 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 330 1 330
152 23 Repealed by .........c.oooiiiiit 1 472
152 2 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 331 I 331
152 2 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 332 1 332
152 26 . Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 333 I 333
152 27 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 306 1 300
152 28 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 334 1 334
152 2 Repealed by ......oooiiiiiiiiat, 1 472

REFERENCE TABLE.




R. S.
Ch, Sec.
152 30
152 31
152 32
152 33
152 34
152 33
152 36
152 37
152 38
152 39
152 40
152 41
152 42
152 43
152 44
152 45
152 46
152 47
152 48
152 49
152 50
(zst )
152 50
{(2nd )
152 51
152 52
152 53
152 33
152 54
152 55
152 56
152 56
152 57
152 58
152 39
152 60
152 61
152 61
(1st part)
152 61
(last sentence)
152 62
152 63
152 64
152 65
152 65
152 66
152 67
(1st part)
152 7
(last part)
152 68
152 69
152 70
152 71
152 72
152 73
152 74
152 73
152 76
152 77
152 78

REFERENCE TABLE.

How New
Affected Reference
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 335
Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, § 327
Repealed by .....cvvviniiiiiiianinanna...
Repealed by ....covveviineiiiinniiin...
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 336
Transferred to ..... ..... 1033, ¢ I, § 337
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 231
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 232
Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, § 233
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 338
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 339
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 314
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 340
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 341
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 343
Transferred to .......... 1933, €. 1, § 344
Transferred to .......... 1933, €. I, § 345
Transferred to - .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 346
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 347
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 348
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 308
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 342
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 349
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 350
Amended by ..voeriiiiiiiii i
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 351
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 352
Transferred to .......... 1933,¢. I, § 353
Amended by ...
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 354
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 300
Repealed by ...cvvviiiiiiiieiiinninnnn.
Repealed by ...coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Transferred to .......... 1933,¢. 1, § 7
Amended by ...l
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 335
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 310
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 356
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 357
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 358
Amended by ...
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 359
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 360
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 300
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 361
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 362
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 363
Transferred to *.......... 1933, . I, § 304
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 364
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 365
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 360
Repealed by ..cocvviiiiiiiiiiiininns
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 307
Repealed by ...cccvvieiiiiiiiiiiiiniann.
Repealed by ....ccoviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiain.

c1,§ 7

Transferred to .......... 1933,

1931
Ch. Sec.

153

17

33
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781

353 »
354
300

472
472

355
319
356
357 .
358
359

360
309.

. 361

362
363
304
304
365
366
472
307
472
472



=1
[7a]
w2

R. S.
Ch, Sec.
152 79
152 8o
152 81
152 82
152 83
152 83
(in part)
152 84
(in part)
152 84
(in part)
152 85
152 86
(in part)
152 86
(in part)
152 87
152 88
154 1
154 2
154 2
(in part)
154 3
154 4
154 5
154 6
154 7
154 8
154 9
154 10
154 11
154 12
154 13
154 14
154 15
154 16
154 17
154 18
154 19
154 20
154 21
154 21
(1st part)
154 21
(last part)
154 22
154 23
154 24
154 25
154 26
154 27
154 28
154 29
154 30
154 31
154 32
154 33
154 34
154 33
154 36
155 1
155 2

Repealed by
Repealed by

REFERENCE TABLE.

How . New
Affected -"Reference
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 367
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 368
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 360
Transferred to .......... 1933,¢. I, § 370
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 300
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 371
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 308
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 300
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 372
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 304
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 366
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 373
Transferred to ......... . 1033, ¢. 1, § 310
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 374
Amended by ... ...t
Transferredto .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 374
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 375
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 376
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 377
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢c. 1, § 378
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 319
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 379
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 380
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 381
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 382
Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 306
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, 7
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 383
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 300
Repealed by ..vvvvelverineieeiiaiinnnnn.s
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 384
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 385

Amended by ... i
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 301
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 319
Transferred to ........ ..1033, c. I, § 386
Repealed by .........cooiiiiiiiiiiia...
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 387
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 388
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 380
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 300
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 302
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 393
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 304
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 300
Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 304
Repealed by ....cvvviniiiiiiiiiinnnnne
Repealed by .....coooivniiiiiiiiiiii..
Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 316
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 316
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 305
Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 300

1931
Ch. Sec.

32 1
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Sec.

367
368
369
370
300
371

308
309

372
304

366

373
319
374

374

375
376
377
378
319
379
380
381
382
306

383

472
384

472
472

301
319

386
472
387
388
389
390
392
393
304
309
394
472
472
316
316
395
306
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R. S. How New 1931 1933
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch. Sec.
155 3 Repealed by ... 1 472
155 4 Transferred to .......... 1033, C. I, § 440-A 1 440-A
155 5 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 403 I 403
155 6 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 316 1 316
155 7 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 11 1 II
155 8 Amended by ...... ..ol 214 1 .
155 8 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 397 1 397
155 - 0 Repealed by ... ..o 214 2
155 10 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, § 398 1 308
155 11 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 399 1 399
155 12 Repealed by ....ovvviiinniiiiiiiiiiianen, 1 472
155 13 Repealed by ...oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii. 1 472
155 14 Repealed by ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiaa 1 472
155 15 Repealed by ..o, 1 472
155 16 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 405 1 405
155 17 Amended by ...t e 143
155 17 Amended by ... 216, Art. II1
155 17 Amended by ..., 236
155 17 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 406 1 406

(1st part)

155 17 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, § 407 1 407

(2nd part) -9 .

155 18 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 408 1 408
155 19 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, § 428 1 428
153 20 Amended by ........o i 200

155 20 Transferred to .......... 1933, . I, § 433 1 433
155 21 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 434 I 434
155 22 Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 408-A 1 408-A
155 23 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 409 1 409
155 24 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 410 1 410
155 25 . ‘Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, § 411 1 411
155 26 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 412 1 412
155 27 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 413 1 413
155 28 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 435 I 435
155 29 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. I, § 436 I 436
155 30 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, § 437 1 437
155 3 Amended by ..., 35

155 31 Transferred to .......... 1933, C. 1, § 438 1 438
155 32 Combined with R. S.c. 155, § 31 .......... 35

155 32 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 438 1 438
155 33 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 439 1 439
155 34 Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 440 I 440 .
155 35 Repealed by ...ovveieiiiiiii i 1 472
155 36 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 399 1 399
155 37 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 400 1 400
155 38 Repealed by ......ccoiiiiiii i iat, 1 472
155 39 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 401 1 401
155 40 Transferred to .......... 1933, Cc. 1, § 402 1 402
155 41 Repealed by ..o, 1 472
155 42 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, -7 1 7
155 43 Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 404 1 404
155 44 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 420 1 429
155 45 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 430 1 430
135 46 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 431 I 431
155 47 «Transferred to .......... 1933, . 1, § 449 I 449
155 48 Amended by ... ... 46

155 48 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 450 1 450
155 49 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, § 451 I 431
135 50 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 452 1 452
155 5I Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 453 I 453
155 52 Amended by ................ e 171 :
155 52 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ I, § 309 1 309 -
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R. S. How New 1931 1933
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch, Sec
155 53 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 414 - 1 414
155 54 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1,"§ 415 1 415
155 55 Repealed by ........ e 174
155 56 Transferred to .......... 1933; ¢. I, § 454 1 454
155 57 Amended by ........ ... L. 77
155 57 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 455 I 455
155 57-A  New Section by ..., 275 1,2
155 57-A  Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 456 ) 1 456
155 57-B New Section by ............ . ..iivi.... 275 3
155 57-B  Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 457 1 457
155 57-C  New Section by .......cccvinninnns e 275 4
155 57-C  Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 458 1 458
155 57-D  New Section by ......coviiiiviiiinnienn. 275 5,6
155 57-D  Transferred to ...... ..... 1033, ¢c. I, § 450 I 459
155 57-E New Section by ............. ... ... 275 7
155 57-F,  Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 460 1 460
155 57-F New Section by ...........cciiiiviiinn.. 275 8
155 57-F  Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 461 I 461
155 57-G New Section by v...ovvviiirininnnnn. 275 9
155 57-G  Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 462 1 462
155 58 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, § 441 I 441
155 50 Transferred to .....:....1033, c. I, § 442 1 442
155 60 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 443 1 443
155 61 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 444 1 444
155 2 Transferred to ........ .. 1033, ¢. I, § 445 I 445
155 63 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 446 1 446
155 64 Transferred to ...,...... 1033, c. 1, § 447 1 447
155 635 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 448 I 448
156 1 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, § 463 1 463
156 2 Repealed by ..o 1 472
156 3 Repealed by ........cociiiiiiiiiiiia... 1 472
156 4 Repealed by .....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiia.. : 1 472
156 5 Amended by ... ... i, 220
156 5 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 464 1 464
156 6 Repealed by .....oviiiiiiiiii i, 1 472
156 7 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 317 1 317
157 1 Repealed by .....ccciiiniiiiiii., I 472
157 2 Repealed by ..o, 1 472
157 3 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 188 1 188

(in part)

157 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 301 1 3oI

(in part)

157 4 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 11 1 II
157 4-A  New Section by ........... . ...l 188

157 .4-A  Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 188-A

157 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 189 1 189
157 6 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ 1, § 302 1 302
‘157 7 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 305 1 305
157 8 Transferred to .......... R.S. c.33, 10 23

157 9, Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 7 1 7
157 10 Repealed by ......ccovvviiniiiiiiaa., 1 472
157 11 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, 10 1 10
157 12 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, 0 1 o]
158 1 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 214 1 214
158 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 215 1 215
158 3 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 216 1 216
158 4 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 216 1 216
158 5 Transferred to . .......... 1933, c. 1, § 217 1 217
158 6 Repealed by ...cooovn i, I 472
158 7 Repealed by .....coviiiiiiiiiiii. 1 472
158 8 Repealed by ...cvvviineiiii i, 1 472
158 9 Transferred to .:........ 1033, ¢ I, § =227 1 227



REFERENCE TABLE. 785

R. S. How New 1931 1933
Ch, Sec. Affected Reference Ch. Sec. Ch. Sec
158 10 Repealed by ......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia., 1 472
158 11 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 218 1 218
158 1z Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 219 1 219
158 13 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 220 1 220
158 14 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 221 I 221
158 15 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 222 1 222
158 16 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 223 1 223
158 17 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. I, § 224 1 224
158 17 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 218 1 218
(last sentence)

158 18 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. 1, § 225 1 =225
158 19 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 226 1 6
158 20 Amended by ... 274 b

158 20 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢ I, § 227 1 227
158 21 Amended by ............. ... 274 2

158 21 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢ 1, § 228 1 228
158 22 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 220 1 229
158 23 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 230 1 230
150 1 Amended by ... .ol 279 1

150 1 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 234 1 234
159 2 "Amended by ... .. i 279 2

159 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. I, § 235 1 235
159 3 Amended by ..ol 279 3

150 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 236 1 236
150 4 Transferred to .......... 1033, c. 1, § 237 1 237
159 5 Amended by ... ... ..o, 279 4

150 5 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 237 1 237
150 6 Transferred to .......... 1933, c. I, § 238 1 238
159 7 Amended by ... .. 279 5

150 7 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 239 1 239
150 8 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. I, § 240 1 240
159 o] New Section by ..ovviiviiniiiiinninnnns 279 6

150 0 Repealed by ..o, 1 472
160 9 Amended by ....... ...l 225

161 1 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 100 1 190
161 2 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 101 1 101
161 3 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 192 1 192
161 4 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 193 1 103
161 5 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢- I, § 104 1 104
161 6 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 103 1 105
161 7 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 196 1 196
161 8 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 197 1 197
161 o] Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 108 1 108
161 10 Transferred to .......... 1033, ¢. 1, § 199 1 199
161 11 Transferred to .......... 1933, ¢. 1, § 200 1 200
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CROSS REFERENCE TABLE SHOWING SOURCES OF THE LAW SET
FORTH IN P. L. 1933, c. 1

New Section Source of New Section Source of
Number Law Number Law
1 P. L. 1031, c. 216 49 c. 42, § 8

Art. 1, 88 1, 2, 3, 4; 50 c 42,809
Art. 11T, § 1. : 5L c. 42, § 10
2 P. 1. 1931, c. 216 52 c. 22, § 131
Art. 111, § 3. . 53 c 22 § 132
3 Necessary definitions 54 c. 22, § 133
4 P. 1. 1931, c. 216 55 c. 22, § 145
Art. 111, § 6. ) 56 c. 22, § 146
5 P. 1. 1931, c. 216 57 c. 22, § 147
Art, 111, § 7. 58 c. 22, § 148
6 P. 1. 1931, c. 216 50 c 22, § 149
Art. 111, § 2, § =26. 60 c. 72, § 15
7 c. 17, § 7; c. 152, §§ 60, 78; 61 c. 72, § 16
c. 154, § 13; c. 155, § 42; 62 c 72 § 17
c. 157, §§ 4, 0. . 63 c 72, § 18
8 Rules and Regulations 64 c. 72, § 19
0 c. 157, § 12 65 .C. 72, § 20
10 c 22, § 13; c 42, § 11; 66 c. 72 § a1
c. 157, § 1I. 67 c. 72, § 22
11 c. 152, § 14; c 155, § 7; 68 c. 72, § 23
c 157, § 9. 69 c 72 § 24
12 c 2 §§ 122, 123 70 c. 72, § 25
13 c. 2 § 124 71 c. 72, § 26
14 c. 22 8§81, 2 72 c. 72, § 27
15 c.22 §6 73 c. 72, § 28
16 c.22 §7 74 c. 72, § 29
17 c. 22 § 12 75 c. 72, §§ 30; 40, 1st
18 c. 22 § 14 76 c. 72, § 31
19 -c. 22, § 45 77 c. 72, § 32

20 c. 22 § 46 78 - ¢ 72, 8§ 33

21 c.22 § 34 79 _ c. 72, § 3

22 c. 22 § 35 80 c. 72, § 40 part of 2nd -

23 c. 22, § 36 81 c 72, § 35

24 c 22 § 37 82 c. 72, § 36; c. 72, § 40 part

25 c 22 § 38 2nd & 3rd f

26 c. 22 § 39 83 c. 72, § 37

27 c. 22 § 40 84 . c. 72, § 38

28 c. 22, § 41 ) 85 c. 72 § 30

29 c 22 § 42 86 V c. 72, §30-A

30 c. 22 § 43 87 c. 22 §§ 8, 10

3I c 22 § 44 P. L. 1931, c. 216,

2 c. 22 § 32 Art. 111, § ¢

33 c.22 § 33 88 c. 22 § 47

34 c. 22 § 34 8o c. 22 § 48

35 c. 22, § 136 90 c 22 § 40

36 c. 22, § 137 o) c.22 8§09

37 c. 22 § 140 2 c. 22, § 50

38 c. 22, § 141 93 c. 22, § 51

39 c. 22, § 142 94 c. 22, §§ 11, 52

40 c. 22, § 150 05 c. 22, § 53

41 c. 22, § 151 96 c. 22 § 54

42 c. 22, § 152 97 c. 22, § 55

43 c. 22, § 143 98 c. 22, § 56

A4 c 22, § 144 99 c 22, § 57

43 c 22 § 26 100 c. 22 § 58

46 c. 22 §2 101 c 22 § 50

47 c. 22 § 28 102 c. 22, § 60

48 c. 42, 87 103 c. 22 § 61




New Section
Number

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
150
160
161
162
163
164

. Source of
Law
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106
107

108
2

33
110
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New Section
Number

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
101
192
193
194 -
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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787
Source of
Law
c 22 § 112
c 22, § 113
c 22, § 114
c. 22, § 115
c 22 § 116
c 22, § 117
c. 22 § 118
c. 22 § 110
c. 22, § 120
c 22, § 121
c. 22, §121-A
c. 22, §121-B
c 22 § 122
c. 22, § 123
c. 22, § 124
c. 22 § 12
c. 22, § 126
c 22 § 12
c 22, § 128
c 22 § 129
c 22 § 130
c. 36, § 28
c. 36, §8§ 29, 30
c 157, § 3
c 157, 8 5
c. 161, § 1
c. 161, § 2
c 161, § 3
c 161, § 4
c 161, § 5
c. 161, § 6
c. 161, § 7
c. 161, § 8
c. 161, § 0
c. 161, § 10
c 161, § 11
C. 72, § 49
c 72 § 50
c 72 § 51
c. 72, 2
C. 72, § 53
C' 2) 54
C 72, § 55
c. 72 § 36
c. 72, § 56-A
c. 72, §56-B
C. 72, § 57
c. 72, § 58
c. 72 8§ 5
c. 1358, 19
c. 158, § 2
c. 158, §§ 3, 4
c 158, § 5
¢ 158, § 115 § 17,
last sentence
c 158, § 12
c. 158, § 13
c. 158, § 14
c. 158, § 135
c 158, § 16
c. 138, § 17




788

New Section
Number

NN RN

[SYRXRIY)
N - OWY oo~ Ovn

g
gy

|V VIS VI NI NI VI VI IV VI VI N

N]
(3]
o

WM NN
NNt tna n
LW H OO CoNY O

INEAE N
(Sag = ==
N OV

)
(=)
oo

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

I IC TR R
N Y EEES

1931,
1931,
1031,
19311
19311
19311
19311
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REFERENCE TABLE.

Source of
Law
. 158, § 18
158, § 19
158, § 20
158, § 21
158, § 22
158, § 23
152, § 36
152, § 37
152, § 38
279, § 1
279, § 2
279, § 3
279, 88 4,
279, §
279, § 7
279, § 8
17, § 1
17, § 2
17,8 3
17, § 4
17, 5
17, § 8
17,89
17, § 10
17, § 11
17, § 12
17, 8 13
17, § 14
17 15
17, § 16
17, § 17
17, § 18
17, 8 19
17, § 20
17, 21
17, § 22
17, 8 23
17, § 2
17, § 25
17, § 2
17, § 27
17, 2
17, 8 45
17, § 30
17, § 31
17, § 32
17, 3 33
17, § 34
17, § 35
17, § 30
17, § 37
17, § 38
17, § 39
17, § 40
17, § 41
17, § 42
17, § 43
171 44
17, § 46
17, § 47
17, § 48

New Section
Number

286
287
288
289
200
291
202
203
204
205
206
297
208
200
300

301
302
303
304

305

300

307

308
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Source of
Law
c 17, 8 49
c. 17, § 50
c. 17, § 51
c 17, § 52
c. 17, 8 53
c. 17, § 54
c. 17, § 55
c. 17, § 56
c. 17, 8 57
c. 17, § 58
c. 17, 8 59-
c 17, § 60
c 17, § 61
c 17, § 62

P. L. 1931, c. =216,
Art. I, § 1; Art. III,
§ 4; c. 152, §§ 5, 57
c. 152 § 17; ¢ 157, § 3
c. 157, § 6
c. I52, § I5
c. 152, §§ 5, 70, 86; c 154,
§ 30, P. L. 1031, c. 216,
Art. III, §8§ 2, 22
c. 157, § 7
c. 152, § 27; c. 154, § I2;
c. 155, § 2
P. L. 1931, c. 216, Art III,
§2 T19; §5;c 152 §§
2, 75

1

c. 152, 8§ 10, 50

c. 152, part of § 84

c. 152, §§ 67, 83, and part

of § 84;. c 154, § 15;

155, § 52
c. 22 § 134
c. 22 § 135
c. 22 § 138
c. 22 § 139
c 152, § 41
c 152, § 9

c. 149, §§ 15, 16, 17, 18;
§' 6154, §§ 35 36; c 135

c 156, § 7
c. 152, § 17, last
c 152, § 83; c 154, § 7,
and last part of § =21
P. L. 1931, c =216, Art
III, § 8 :

c. 152, § 1
c 152, § 2
c. 152, § 3
c. 152, § 8
c. 152 § 16
c. 152, §§ 18, 31
c. 152, § 19
c 152, § 20
c. 152, § 22
c 152, § 24
c 152, § 25
c. 152, § 26
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New Section Source of New Section Source of
Number Law Number Law
334 c. 152, § 28 304 c. 154, § 32
335 ¢ 152, § 30 395 c 155 § 1
336 . 152, § 34 307 c. 155, § 8
337 c. 152, § 35 308 c. 155, § 10
338 c. 152, § 39 309 c 155, §§ 11, 36
339 €. 152, 3 40 400 c. 155, § 37
340 ¢ 152, § 42 401 c. 1355, § 39
341 C. 152, § 43 402 c. 155, § 40
342 c. 152, § 50, znd 403 c. 149, § 13
343 C. 152, § 44 c. I55, § 5
344 C. 152, § 45 404 c. 155, § 43
345 . 152, § 46 405 c. 155, § 16
346 c. 152, § 47 406 c. 155, § 17, Ist part
347 c 152, § 48 407 c. 155, § 17, 2nd part
348 c. 152, § 40 408 c. 155 § 18
349 ¢ 152, § 5I 408-A c. 155, § 22
350 C. 152, § 52 400 c. 155, § 23
351 C. 152, § 53 410 C. 155, § 24
352 C. 152, § 54 411 c. 155, § 23
353 G 152, § 55 412 c. 155, § 20
354 c. 152, § 360 413 c. 135, § 27
355 c. 152, § 61 414 c. 153, § 53
356 c. 152, § 62 415 c. 155, § 54
357 c. 152, § 63 416 c. 149, § 1
358 ¢ 152, § 64 417 c. 149, § 2
359 c. 152, § 65 418 c. 149, § 3
360 C. 152, 66 419 c. 149, 4
361 c. 152, § 67, last part 420 c. 149, § 5
362 c. 152, § 68 421 c. 149, § 6
363 : c. 152, § 69 422 c. 149, § 7
38;1 c. 152, § 71 423 c. 149, § 8
3 C. 152, § 72 424 c. 149, § o
306 c. 152, §§ 73, 86 425 c. 149, § 10
367 c 152, § 79 426 ° c 149, § 12
368 c. 152, § 8o 427 c. 149, § 14
369 c. 152, § &1 428 c. 155, § 10
370 c. 152, § 82 429 c. 155, § 44
371 c. 152, § 83, in part 430 c. 155, § 45
372 c. 152, § 85 431 c. 155, § 46
373 c. 152, § 87 432 ° C. 149, § 11
374 c. 154, § 1; part of 433 c. I55, § 20
2 434 c. 155, § 21
375 c 154, § 3 435 c. 155, § 28
376 €. 154, § 4 436 C. 155 § 2
377 c 154, § 5 437 c. 155, § 30
378 c. 154, § 6 438 c. 155, § 31
379 c.I54, § 8 439 C. 155 § 33
380 c. 154, § 9 440 c. 155, § 34
381 c. 154, § 10 440-A c. I55 S 4
382 c. I54, § II 441 c. 155, § 58
383 c. I54, § 14 442 c. 155 § 59
38;} c. 154, § 17 443 c. 155, § 60
385 c. I54, § 18 444 c. 155, § 61
386 c. I54, § 22 445 c. 155, 2
387 c. 154, § 24 446 c. 155, § 63
388 c 154, § 2 447 c. 155, § 64
389 c. 154, § 26 448 - ¢ 155, § 63
390 c. 154, § 2 449 c. 155, § 47
301 c. 154, § 21, Ist part 450 c. 155, § 48
302 c. 154, § 28 451 C. 155, § 49
303 , c. 154, § 29 452 ¢. I55 3§ 50
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New Section
Number
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457
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460
461
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CROSS REFERENCE TABLE

New Section
Number
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C
c.
c.
c.
C.
C.
C.
c.
Cc.
C.
C.
- C.
c.
c
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
c. 30, § 51
Cc.
c. 50, § 51
C.
C.
Cc.
Cc.
C.
C.
Cc.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
Cc.
c.
c.
Cc.

REFERENCE TABLE.

Source of
Law
155, § 51
155, § 560
155, § 57
155, §57-A
155, §57-B
155, §57-C
. 155, §57-D
. 155, § 57-E
. 155, §57-F
. 155, § 57-G

New Section
Number

463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

c. 19, § 250; § 25
C.

Source of
Law
c. 156, § 1
c. 156, § 5
c. 19, § 249
1, Ist part
19, § 252
c. 19, § 253
c. 19, § 254
c. 72 § 6o
c. 72, § 61
Repealing clause

SHOWING SOURCES OF THE LAW SET
FORTH IN P. L. 1933, c. 2

Source of
Law

P. L. 1031, c. 216, Art. IV
c. 50, part of
c. 50, part of

- 50!

50!
501
501
507
50¥
507
50'
50)
50’
50’
501
50,
50,
50’
50’

0,
(znd
50’
501
50’
50’
50¥
50’
50¥
50’
501
50¥
350,
507
50!
50)
50)
501
50’

O oo L onn N
Ul-l:-bj\] - b

New Section
Number

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51
5I-A
51-B
51-C
32 :
53

54

560

57

38

39

6o

-\0

0

—

‘Source of
Law
c 50, § 57
c. 50, § 58
€. 50, § 59
c. 50, § 60
c. 50, § 61
c. 50, 2
c. 50, § 63
c. 50, § 64
c. 50, § 635
c. 198, § 2
c. 198, § 3
c. 197, § 1
c. 197, § 2
c. 197, § 3
c. 199, § 1
c. 199, § 2
c. 199, § 3
c. 199, § 4
c. 199, § 5
c. 199, § 6
c. 199, § 7
c. 109, § 8
c. 199, 3 9
c. 199, § 10
c. 50, § 66
c. 50, § 67
c. 30, § 68
c 50, § 69
c. 50, § 70
c. 30, § =0
c. 50, § =1
c 50, § 33
c 50, § 34
c. 50, § 35
c. 50, § 37
c. 50, § 22
c. 50, § 23
C. 50, 3 24
c. 50, § 25
5o, § 26
, 8§ 30, 48
50, § 28

npdo



New Section

Number

86
87
88
89
Q0
o1
02
93
94

REFERENCE TABLE.

Source of New Section
Law Number
c 50, § 3T | 95
c. 50,8 32
c. 50, §§ 39, 40 97
c. 50, § 38 98
c. 50, § 41 99
c. 50, § 42 100
c. 50, § 43 101
c. 50, § 44 102
c. 50, § 45

91

Source of
Law
c. 50, § 46
c. 50, § 47
c. 50, § 49
c. 50, § 50
c. 50, § 87
c. 50, § 04
c. 50, § 27

50, §§ 36, 95

CROSS REFERENCE TABLE SHOWING SOURCES OF THE LAW SET
FORTH IN THE REVISION OF R. S, c. 144, BY P. L. 1933, c. 118

New Reference

Source of Law

New C Id4, § I oottt ittt e et R.S. co144, § 1
T - = T U R -
S T TN P. L. 1031, c. 162, § 2
o O R o o« u “ 162, § 1
oo B e et wowow “oa41 §1
o wou B ¢ 1033, “ 38
“oouw <SS o “o241 § 2
oo T - AU « : « “241 § 3
o o Lo & T P « “ “ 241 § 4
o e S N “o o« “241 § 5
AR [ J “.. RS, c 144, 88 4, 5 (as far

as they relate to trial justices.)
“ : :: J ey ‘: : :Z :i §9
“ . P ¢ e § 3
“ « D e «“ §§ 6, 7
woeu 1o T O @ w88
PUBLIC LAWS OF 193t AND 1933 AFFECTED BY P. L. 1933

Year Ch. Sec. How Affected Ch.1933Sec.

1931 8 Amended by ............ ... e 102

1931 9 Amended by ... 240

1931 17 Repealed by ...ttt I 472

1931 33 Repealed by ..., 1 472

1931 34 Amended by 201

1931 35 Repealed by 1 472

1931 40 Amended by 49

1931 42 Repealed by 63

1931 46 Repealed by 1 472

1931. 69 Amended by 234

1931 02 Amended by 168

1931 03 1 Amended by 137

1931 103 Amended by 230

1031 134 Repealed by 1 472

1931 136 Repealed by 1 472

1931 143 Amended by 236

1931 143 Transferred to ...oovviiiiiireniiiiiiinnnnnnns 1 407

1931 151 Suspended and Amended by 22 5

1931 153 Repealed by ................... 1 472

1931 154 Affected by ~orevriii e 141

1931 162 1 New Scction 4 of R. S.c. 144 by .. .......... 118 5

1931 162 2 New Section 3 0f R. S. c. 144 by ............ 118 5

1031 162 2-A New Section by ...t 33

1931 162 z-A To be transferred to R. S. c. 144, § 4-A
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REFERENCE TABLE.

1033
Year Ch. Sec. How Affected . Sec.
1931 167 Repealed by ..ovvvrirriiiiiiiiiii it 1 472
1931 170 Amended by ........ ettt 115
1931 171 - Repealed by ...ovvviviiniiiiiiiiiiia., 1 472
1931 174 Repealed by ... 1 472
1931 188 . Amended by ... ..ol 96 1
1931 189 Amended by ....iiiiiiii i i 2 5
1931 192 Amended by ...t 183 :
1931 194 Amended by ...l 117
1931 104 Amended by ...t e 239 3
1931 197 b Transferred to ..., 2 2
1931 197 2 Transferred to ..ovviiiiiniiiiiiiiieinnnnnn. 2 53
1931 197 3 Transferred to ..oviiieiiiiiiiiiiiiianeeinns 2 54
1931 197 4 Transferred to ....ooiiiiiiiiiiieiianneannnn. 2 100
1931 108 1 Transferred to .....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiieennnenn. 2 5I-A
Repealed by .vvvineiiniii i 193
1931 108 2 Transferred t0 voovvrienenniiiiiiiainennn 2 51-B
Repealed by ..viiiiiiiiiiii i ... 103
1931 198 3 Transferred to0 .vvivinrriiiiiiiirinianennnns 2 51-C
Repealed By «.ovivrnnriniiiii i i e 193
1931 199 1 Transferred to  ....ocviiiiiiiiiiiniieaaa, 2 56
Repealed by ....... .o i, 208
1931 199 2 . Transferred to .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia., 2 57
Repealed by ..., e 208
1931 199 3 Transferred to ..oeviieriniiiiiniiiiaiennns. 2 58
Repealed by ....ovviiiiiii i 208
1931 199 4 Transferred 0 v.vvvrniinirnnnieiinnnnnnnns 2 50
Repealed by ...iiiri i 208
1931 199 5 Transferred to ...ovveriiininiiiiiiiainnnnn. 2 60
Repealed by ........ccovevninaasy e 208
1931 199 6 Transferred t0 ...vvviiiiiiiiiiinannn, 2 61
’ Repealed by ..vviivririiii i iiiiaennsns 208
1931 199 7 Transferred to ....vvveiiiiiiiiiiiiinnneann. 2 62
Repealed by ....coviiiiiiiiiiiii i, 208
1931 199 8 Transferred to ...ovvviiniiiiniiiiiiiinennna, 2 63
Repealed by ..o 208
1931 199 9 Transferred to  ..oviiiiiiiii i 2 64
Repealed by ....oiiiiiiiiiii i 208
1931 199 10 Transferred to ....ooiriiiiiiii i 2 65
Repealed by ...vvveniiii i 208
1931 199 11 Transferred to ......... e 2 100
Repealed by ... 208 -
1931 200 Repealed by ..., 1 472
1931 204 Repealed by ....ooviiiiii i 1 472
1931 206 Affected until 6/30/35 by ... 60 3
1931 210 =2 Amended by ........... i 266
1931 211 Suspended and amended until 3/23/35 by...... 138 2
1931 211 Amended by ..., 168
1931 214 Repealed by ..o 1 472
1931 216 Additional by ... ... i, 124
1931 216, Art. I, §1 Transferred to .....cvveiirniniiiinnnninnnn. 1 I
1931 216, Art. 1, §1 Transferred to .....vvvvneviinrinininnnennnn.. 1 300
1931 216, Art. I, § 2 Transferred to ....... e ety 1 1
1931 216, Art. [,§ 3 Transferred to ......oovvviiiiiiiiiinnnnnn.. 1 1
931 216, Art. 1, §4 Transferred to ...oovvviniinnnieninnnnvnnn.n. 1 1
1931 216, Art. III,
81 Transferred to0 ...vvviviiniii e 1 1
1931 216, Art. II1,
§2 Transferred to ..vvvrvnnrrinnenenrnennnnnnnnns 1 304
1931 216, Art. IT1,
§2 Transferred to ...oviiiniiinniiiiiannnn. 1 307

g



REFERENCE TABLE.

1933
Year Ch. Sec. How Affected Ch.
1931 216, Art. IIT, :
' § Transferred t0 ..oouiiniiiiiin i iininns 1
{26
1931 216, Art. IT1,
§3 Transferred to ...oovvvnneiiieniineiiieinnnnns 1
1931 216, Art. II1,
§4 Transferred 0 «ouenenenemee e iaananns 1
1931 216, Art. ITI,
§5 Transferred tO ....vviriiiiiiiiiiirinnennns 1
1931 216, Art. ITI,
§6 Transferred to ....vvvrviiiiiiiinnnnnnneninnnn 1
1931 216, Art. I1I,
§ 7 Transferred to ...... e, 1
1031 216, -Art. I11,
§8 Transferred t0 ...'viiiiiiiinieiincerannns 1
1931 216, Art. III,
§9 Transferred to ....ooiinnviiieaneniiininn, I
1931 216, Art. III,
. §22Transferred to ...ovvvineiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaa 1
1931 216, Art. IV, Transferred to .........cviiriiinnniininne. 2
1931 22 2 Repealed By .. .cviriiiiiiiiiiiiiiina i, I
1931 225 3 Suspended until 7/1/35 by ..oiiiiiiiiiiiia 22
1031 225 6 Repealed by 1
1931 225 7 Repealed by 1
1931 8 Repealed by 1
1931 225 3I Repealed by I
1931 234 Amended by 234
1931 235 Repealed by I
1931 241 1 Amended by ... ..ot 18
1931 241 I New Section 4 of R. S. c. 144 by ............ 118
1931 241 2 New Section 5 of R. S. c. 144 by ........... 118
1031 241 3 New Section 5-A of R. S. c. 144 by ......... 118
1931 241 4 New Section 5-B of R. S. c. 144 by ......... 118
1931 241 5 New Section 5-C of R. S. c. 144 by ......... 118
1931 250 Affected until 3/31/35 by ..cooiiiiiiiiiiii.. 252
1931 251 Suspended and Amended by .................. 22
1931 252 Amended by ...t 92
1931 261 Amended By ...oiiiiiiiii e 135
1931 263 1 Amended by ...t e 92
1931 203 2 Amended by ... 254
1931 266 1 Amended by ......ciiiiiiiiii i 70
1931 266 Affected until 3/31/35 by ...... e eeeeeaeaaas 252
1931 272 Repealed by .. .......... PO P I
1931 275 Repealed by ................................. 1
1931 279 1 Transferred to  ...vvvvvnnieneannnnnnnn. I
1931 279 2 Transferred t0  ..e.vvviiireennnnnnnnn.. e I
1931 279 3 Transferred t0 . evenvrniieenenianennennnnn, 1
1931 279 4 Transferred t0 ..oveviiuiiiieennrenirnnsarenns 1
1931 279 5 Transferred t0 .ovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirnnnnnnn, 1
1931 279 6 Transferred t0 ..vevirnvneiniirneiennnnennns 1
1931 279 7 Transferred t0 .c.vvvuinnieeennnnnnaanennnnn, I
1931 279 8 Transferred to .oouveririiieeneienenieannnnnns 1
1932 282 1 Affected by ..oviiii i e 254
(Special Session)
1933 1 33-A  New Section by .....ciiiiiiinniiiiienneannnn, 157
1933 1 71-A New Section by ........c.ciiiiiiiinininnnnn, 37
1933 I 97-A  New Section by ...oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnann, 35
1933 1 188-A. New Section by .......ovieiiviiiinninaan.., 188
1033 1 265 Amended by ... .o 146
1033 1 288 Amended by ...t i 146
1933 1 292 Amended by ... i 146
1933 I 329 Amended by ... 182
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T94 REFERENCE TABLE.

1933
Year Ch. Sec How Affected
1033 1 360-A New Section by
1033 I 301 Amended by ....... .. i
1033 1 407 Amended by ....... .ol
1033 1 335 Amended by ...t
1033 1 404 Amended by ... .. ...,
1033 2 43 Amended by ...ttt
1033 2 47 Amended by .............. e
1033 2 49 Amended By ....iiiiiiiii e
1033 2 50 Amended by ...ttt e i
1933 2 51 Amended by ..ol e
1033 2 51-A  Repealed by ....... e it
1033 2 51-B  Repealed by ..ciiiiiiiii i
1933 2 51-C  Repealed by ...covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaaaan,
1933 2 32 Amended by ...t
1933 2 53 Amended by ... e
1933 2 56 Repealed by ...oviiiiiiiiiiiiii i
1933 2 56 New Section by
1933 2 New 56 Amended by ............... e,
1933 2 57 Repealed by .....cviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
1933 2 57 New Section by
1933 2News7 Amended by .....oviiiiiiiiiiiii i,
1933 2 58 Repealed by .....ooiiiiiiiiiii it
1933 2 58 New Section by
1933 2 New 58 Amended by ... ... i
1933 2 50 Repealed by ...vvviniiirriiiii e,
1933 2 59 New Section by ............ i 208
10933 2Newso Amended by ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiia 167
10933 2 6o Repealed by ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i, 208
1933 2 6o New Section by .........ooiiiiiiiil, s 208
1033 2 New 60 Amended by ...l 167
1033 2 61 Repealed by ... 208
10933 2 61 . New Section by ...vviviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns, 208
1933 2 New 61 Amended by ... 167
1933 2 62 Repealed by ...ovviiiiiiiiiiii i, 208
1933 2 62 New Section by ......cceiuiiiiiiiiinaniinns, 208
1933 2New62 Amended by .....coviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiian. 167
1033 2 63 Repealed by - ...ooiiiiiiiii i 208
1033 2 63 . New Section by ...veviriiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn.. 208
1933 2 New 63 Amended by ......... i 167
1933 2 64 Repealed by ..o, 208
1933 2 64 New Section By .oovveviiiiiiiiiiiiiieann 208
1933 2New 64 Amended by ......... il 167
1933 2 63 Repealed ......ooviiiiii i 208
1933 2 65 New Section by ......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiat, 208 -
1933 2 New 65 Amended by ... ... ..., 167
1933 2 66 New Section by ..ot 242
1933 2 66-A New Section by ..ovvvriviiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. 2
1033 2 66-B  New Section by .............coov... e 242
1033 2 66-C  New Section by ...t 242
1033 2 66-D New Section by ..., 2
1033 2  66-E  New Section by ....ovvvviiiiiiiiiiinnanana.. 242
1033 2 67 Amended by ... .. 167
1033 2 67 Amended by ...l 242
1933 2 89 Amended by ... 247
1933 208 Amended by ... 167
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REFERENCE TABLE.

The following laws although classified as public laws will not be incorporated in
the next revision of the statutes and are, therefore, not allocated thereto.

Year Ch. ) )

1931 47 Relating to Lobster Fishing in Waters Adjacent to Criehaven.

1931 53 Designation of Highwater Mark of Aziscohos Lake.

1931 50 Reg&l}ating Fishing in Leeman Brook, or Ladd Brook, so-called, in
Abbott.

1931 60 Opening Ladd Brook to Fishing.

1931 67 Bathing in West Basin of China Lake.

1931 72 Removing Protection from Lobsters and Crabs in Georges River.

1931 83 To Regulate the Taking of Clams in the Town of Sullivan.

1031 86 To Prohibit the Catching of Smelts in the Cathance River Except by
Hook and Line.

1031 95 Relating to Taking of Smelts in Gouldsboro.

1031 102 To Provide for Cooperation between the United States Department of
Agriculture, the Commissioners of Agriculture of the New England
States, and the Maine Department of Agriculture in the Collection
and Publication of Statistics and for Other Purposes.

1931 105 To Prevent the Pollution of the Waters of Chase’s Pond in the County
of York.

1931 119 Relating to the Digging of Clams in the Town of Kennebunk.

1031 196 Regulating the Taking of Clams in the Town of Scarboro.

1931 238 To Create a Commission on Uniform Motor Vehicle Legislation.

1031 276 To Designate the State Highway Leading from Brunswick Through
Jackman to the Canadian Line as The Arnold -Highway.

1933 08 “Arnold Trail” designated.

1033 127 Regulating Speed of Motor Boats between Great Lake and Long Lake in
the Belgrade Lakes.

1033 128 Regulating Use of Outboard or Inboard Motors on Kennebago Stream
in Franklin County.

1033 130 Relative to Fishing in Saco River.

1033 263 To Provide for the Issue of Bonds for Emergency Relief.

SPECIAL LAWS PASSED BY 8TH LEGISLATURE AS PUBLIC

(They will become rules and regulations)

P. L. c¢. 17 Fishing in Lake Pennesseewassece and Sand Pond.

P. L. c. 19 Closed season on Upper Taylor Brook repealed.

P L. c 28 Little Sebago Lake opened to ice fishing.

P. L. c 83 Ice Flshmg in Sandy Pond in Waldo regulated

P. L. c 165, § 2 Smelt fishing in certain waters in Androscoggin and Cumberland

Counties.

PUBLIC LAWS (NOT INCORPORATED INTO REVISED STATUTES)
AFFECTED BY P. L. 1931 AND P. L. 1933

1931 1933

Year Ch. Sec. How Changed Ch. Sec.: Ch. Sec.
1915 116 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1925 32 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1925 70 Repealed by .....coviiiiiiiiiiiaa... 19

1925 152 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1025 157 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1925 158 1 Amended by ............. .. . ... 86

1925 158 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1927 o) Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 TIII
1927 10 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1027 46 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by Y2 III
1929 2 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 IIT
1929 30 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III
1929 38 Transferred to Rule and Regulation by 2 III

1629 46 1 Amended by ..., 05
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1929
1629
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1929
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1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
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REFERENCE TABLE.

- Transferred

Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Repealed by
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule
Rule

and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation

and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
and Regulation
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111
III
II1
II1
III
ITI
II1
111
II1

111
111
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III
IIT
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IIT
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